# T 29 N, R 11 W - SECTION 8 - SW/4 MARGARET HASSELMAN JONES INTEREST <u>12.5000%</u> OWNED BY SYNERGY OPERATING - 10.9375% OWNED BY LEOLA KELLOGG - 1.5625%

I - EGID SCHMITT, BROTHER OF MARGARET H. JONES - 6.25%	
1) WILLIAM J. BROWN	1.5625% *
LIVING SPOUSE OF DAUGHTER, MARY L. BROWN, DECEASED.	•
2) GERALDINE CHIAPUSIO	1.5625% *
LIVING SPOUSE OF SON, EDWARD L. SCHMITT, DECEASED.	1.002070
3) MYRNA SCHMITT	1.5625% *
LIVING SPOUSE OF SON, ELMER J. SCHMITT, DECEASED.	· ·
	1 5/05% *
4) WILLIAM J. SCHMITT, LIVING SON OF EGID SCHMITT	1.5625% *
II - PAULINE KELLOGG, SISTER OF MARGARET H. JONES - 6.25%	6
1) MILDRED P. DELANO, DAUGHTER	1.5625% *
2) CAROLYN DELANO EVANS, GRANDDAUGHTER	1.5625% *
3) DOMINIQUE SUZANNE and RACHEL ANNE EVANS	<u>1.5625% *</u>
GREAT GRANDDAUGHTERS	
TOTAL OF SYNERGY OPERATING	INT. 10.9375%
	ini. 10.997.976
4) LEOLA KELLOGG	1.5625%
LIVING SPOUSE OF STEPSON, EDWARD L. KELLOGG, JR.	
TOTAL INTERES	ST 12.5000%

\* INTERESTS PURCHASED BY SYNERGY OPERATING

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

CASE NUMBER

EXHIBIT NUMBER A

William J. Brown, a successor in interest to Margaret Hasselman Jones, hereinafter called "Mr. Brown", in consideration of the sum of One Hundred Dollars (\$100.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell and assign to Synergy Operating, LLC, hereinafter called "Buyer", all of Mr. Brown's right, title and interest in and to the southwest quarter of section 8, Township 29 North, Range 11 West, San Juan County, New Mexico, effective April 1, 2006.

Mr. Brown DOES NOT claim to own an interest in, or good title to, the lands being assigned.

Mr. Brown hereby agrees to execute any additional paperwork that may be required in the future to complete the transfer of the interests covered by this Assignment. The terms and provisions of this Assignment will be considered covenants running with the land and will bind Mr. Brown and his heirs.

EXECUTED this  $2 - 6 - 7^{k}$  day of April, 2006.

inna Brown

William J. Brøwn Dealing with his sole and separate property.

#### Acknowledgment

STATE OF COLORADO)

COUNTY OF PUEBIN

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this dav of April, 2006, by William J. Brown, who executed the foregoing instrument as a free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

THIS COPY My commission expires: 5-26-06 **Notary Public** End of Acknowledgments







Geraldine Chiapusio, a successor in interest to Margaret Hasselman Jones, hereinafter called "Mrs. Chiapusio", in consideration of the sum of One Hundred Dollars (\$100.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell and assign to Synergy Operating, LLC, hereinafter called "Buyer", all of Mrs. Chiapusio's right, title and interest in and to the southwest quarter of section 8, Township 29 North, Range 11 West, San Juan County, New Mexico, effective April 1, 2006.

Mrs. Chiapusio DOES NOT claim to own an interest in, or good title to, the lands being assigned.

Mrs. Chiapusio hereby agrees to execute any additional paperwork that may be required in the future to complete the transfer of the interests covered by this Assignment. The terms and provisions of this Assignment will be considered covenants running with the land and will bind Mrs. Chiapusio and her heirs.

EXECUTED this  $8^{TH}$  day of April, 2006.

eralitie Chargener Geraldine Chiapusio

Dealing with her sole and separate property.

#### Acknowledgment

§

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF ORANGE

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>874</u> day of M4Y April, 2006, by Geraldine Chiapusio, who executed the foregoing instrument as a free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

My commission expires: AUG. 16, 2009

**Notary Public** 

STATION NEW METO

End of Acknowledgments





200609370 05/26/2006 11:52A 10f1 B1434 P131 R 9.00 D 0.00 San Juan County, NM Clerk FRAN HANHARDT  $P_{\mathcal{F}}$  ft

SIGZ HIS COPY 

Myrna Schmitt, a successor in interest to Margaret Hasselman Jones, hereinafter called "Mrs. Schmitt", in consideration of the sum of One Hundred Dollars (\$100.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell and assign to Synergy Operating, LLC, hereinafter called "Buyer", all of Mrs. Schmitt's right, title and interest in and to the southwest guarter of section 8, Township 29 North, Range 11 West, San Juan County, New Mexico, effective April 1, 2006.

Mrs. Schmitt DOES NOT claim to own an interest in, or good title to, the lands being assigned.

Mrs. Schmitt hereby agrees to execute any additional paperwork that may be required in the future to complete the transfer of the interests covered by this Assignment. The terms and provisions of this Assignment will be considered covenants running with the land and will bind Mrs. Schmitt and her heirs.

EXECUTED this 25 day of April, 2006.

Schnit

Mvrna/Schmitt Dealing with her sole and separate property.

Acknowledgment

STATE OF COLORADO)

COUNTY OF EL KNOW

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before methis  $\sim 25$ dav of April, 2006, by Myrna Schmitt, who executed the foregoing instrument as a free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

THIS COPY My commission expires: 8-28-2007 Notary Publi End of Acknowledgments Page 1 of 1 05/10/2006 09:04A 200608211 1of1 B1433 P4 R 9.00 D 0.00 San Juan County, NM Clerk FRAN HANHARDT AM MC

William J. Schmitt, a successor in interest to Margaret Hasselman Jones, hereinafter called "Mr. Schmitt", in consideration of the sum of One Hundred Dollars (\$100.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell and assign to Synergy Operating, LLC, hereinafter called "Buyer", all of Mr. Schmitt's right, title and interest in and to the southwest guarter of section 8, Township 29 North, Range 11 West, San Juan County, New Mexico, effective April 1, 2006.

Mr. Schmitt DOES NOT claim to own an interest in, or good title to, the lands being assigned.

Mr. Schmitt hereby agrees to execute any additional paperwork that may be required in the future to complete the transfer of the interests covered by this Assignment. The terms and provisions of this Assignment will be considered covenants running with the land and will bind Mr. Schmitt and his heirs.

EXECUTED this  $25^{-1}$  day of April, 2006.

William J. Schmitt Dealing with his sole and separate property.

#### Acknowledgment

STATE OF COLORADO)

--- THIS COPY COUNTY OF \_PUEBLO

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 25th day of April, 2006, by William J. Schmitt, who executed the foregoing instrument as a free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

1-13-2008 My commission expires: Notary Public DANIEL E. GONZALES NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF COLORADOEnd of Acknowledgments My Commission Expires 01/13/2008 Page 1 of 1 200608209 05/10/2006 09:04A 1of1 B1433 P2 R 9.00 D 0.00 San Juan County, NM Clerk FRAN HANHARDT ()

Mildred P. Delano, a successor in interest to Margaret Hasselman Jones, hereinafter called "Mrs. Delano", in consideration of the sum of One Hundred Dollars (\$100.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell and assign to Synergy Operating, LLC, hereinafter called "Buyer", all of Mrs. Delano's right, title and interest in and to the southwest quarter of section 8, Township 29 North, Range 11 West, San Juan County, New Mexico, effective April 1, 2006.

Mrs. Delano DOES NOT claim to own an interest in, or good title to, the lands being assigned.

Mrs. Delano hereby agrees to execute any additional paperwork that may be required in the future to complete the transfer of the interests covered by this Assignment. The terms and provisions of this Assignment will be considered covenants running with the land and will bind Mrs. Delano and her heirs.

EXECUTED this  $10^{\frac{14}{2}}$  day of April, 2006.

Wildred A. N

Mildred P. Delano Dealing with her sole and separate property.

SIGN & . "UIS COPY

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

Acknowledgment

 $A_{A}$  The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before methis <u>10</u> day of April, 2006 by Mildred P. Delano, who executed the foregoing instrument as a free and voluntary and and deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

My commission expires 0101

**Notary Public** 

End of Acknowledgments

Pg. 1 of 1



Carolyn Delano Evans, a successor in interest to Margaret Hasselman Jones, hereinafter called "Mrs. Evans", in consideration of the sum of One Hundred Dollars (\$100.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell and assign to Synergy Operating, LLC, hereinafter called "Buyer", all of Mrs. Evans's right, title and interest in and to the southwest quarter of section 8, Township 29 North, Range 11 West, San Juan County, New Mexico, effective April 1, 2006.

Mrs. Evans DOES NOT claim to own an interest in, or good title to, the lands being assigned.

Mrs. Evans hereby agrees to execute any additional paperwork that may be required in the future to complete the transfer of the interests covered by this Assignment. The terms and provisions of this Assignment will be considered covenants running with the land and will bind Mrs. Evans and her heirs.

EXECUTED this 10day of April, 2006.

SIGN & RETU THIS COPY Carolyn Délano Evans Dealing with her sole and separate property.

Acknowledgment

STATE OF COUNTY OF istrument was acknowledged before me this MAV The foregoing a dav of April, 2006, by Carelyn Delano Evans, who executed the foregoing instrument as a and deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth. free and volu My commission expires Notarý Public End of Acknowledgments Pg. 1 of 1

26/2006

10f1 B1434 P134 R 9.00 D 0.00 San Juan County, NM Clerk FRAN HANHARDT  $\rho_{a}$ 

Ø57

11:52A

Dominique Suzanne Evans, a successor in interest to Margaret Hasselman Jones, hereinafter called "Ms. Evans", in consideration of the sum of One Hundred Dollars (\$100.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell and assign to Synergy Operating, LLC, hereinafter called "Buyer", all of Ms. Evans's right, title and interest in and to the southwest quarter of section 8, Township 29 North, Range 11 West, San Juan County, New Mexico, effective April 1, 2006.

Ms. Evans DOES NOT claim to own an interest in, or good title to, the lands being assigned.

Ms. Evans hereby agrees to execute any additional paperwork that may be required in the future to complete the transfer of the interests covered by this Assignment. The terms and provisions of this Assignment will be considered covenants running with the land and will bind Ms. Evans and her heirs.

EXECUTED this  $12^{+6}$  day of April, 2006.

Dominique Suzanne Evans

Dealing with her sole and separate property.

**Acknowledgment** 

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

COUNTY OF <u>COUNTY</u> OF

May The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before methis <u>13</u>  $\frac{99}{100}$  day of April, 2006, by Dominique Suzanne Evans, who executed the foregoing instrument as a free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

My commission expires: <u>11-13-09</u>

UIN Notary Public

End of Acknowledgments

Pg. 1 of 1



ATAN

# 01018757 EXP. 11/13/09

OF OKL

- THIS COPY

Rachel Anne Evans, a successor in interest to Margaret Hasselman Jones, hereinafter called "Ms. Evans", in consideration of the sum of One Hundred Dollars (\$100.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell and assign to Synergy Operating, LLC, hereinafter called "Buyer", all of Ms. Evans's right, title and interest in and to the southwest quarter of section 8, Township 29 North, Range 11 West, San Juan County, New Mexico, effective April 1, 2006.

Ms. Evans DOES NOT claim to own an interest in, or good title to, the lands being assigned.

Ms. Evans hereby agrees to execute any additional paperwork that may be required in the future to complete the transfer of the interests covered by this Assignment. The terms and provisions of this Assignment will be considered covenants running with the land and will bind Ms. Evans and her heirs.

EXECUTED this 18 day of April, 2006.

achel Anne Evans Dealing with her sole and separate property.

Acknowledgment

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

COUNTY OF Grady

18 The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this dav of April, 2006, by Rachel Anne Evans, who executed the foregoing instrument as a free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

My commission expires: 11-13-09

# 01018757 UUN **Notary Public** OK End of Acknowledgments

Pg. 1 of 1



SIGN & RETUR



PO Box 5513 Farmington, NM 87499 (505) 325-5449 Fax (505) 566-3750

FEDEX

May 22, 2006

Mrs. Leola Kellogg, 11 Nordstrom Road Norwalk, Connecticut 06850 Mr. Ronald E. Kellogg 160 Gregory Boulevard Norwalk, Connecticut 06855

RE: Duff 29-11-8# 104 & #105, SW/4 Sec. 8, T29N, R11W

Dear Mrs and Mr. Kellogg:

This letter backs up our earlier emails and telephone discussions, letting you both know about our drilling venture. We are assuming that Mrs Kellogg does not want to sell her undivided interest and as such she has the option to participate in our drilling venture.

Based upon our title examination and subject to a possible Quiet Title Court judicial review, Mrs Kellogg may own an undivided .0011 to .015625 decimal interest in the captioned SW/4, being a .00055 to .0078125 of the W/2, 320-acre tract required by the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division to drill a Fruitland Coal test gas well. If Mrs Kellogg is found to own an undivided interest she has a number of options to consider regarding Fruitland Coal test wells, which are: Participate, or go non-consent.

Participation will cost Mrs Kellogg as much as \$3,437.50 net per well drilled. Or, she can elect to go non-consent and be subject to a 200% non-consent penalty, which is what the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division has accessed in other similar Force Pool Proceedings. As mentioned, Mr. Jerry Walmsley has initiated a Quiet Title Law Suit. He claims to own all the Margaret Jones Hasselman undivided interest.

If Mrs Kellogg wants to participate please sign the attached signature page to the enclosed Authority For Participate and include a check in the amount of \$3,437.50. We will also send her an Operating Agreement that will govern our working relationship for Mrs Kellogg's signature, assuming the well is capable of producing natural gas. Please consider hiring a New Mexico attorney to represent Mrs Kellogg's possible ownership. The Force Pool Hearing will be held in Santa Fe on June 22, 2006 and the Quiet Title Court Case will be heard in Farmington, New Mexico later this year. You, or your attorney may want to contact our attorney, Mr. Jim Bruce 505-982-2043 who is very familiar with the facts of this case. It would be best if you addressed your questions to Jim and/or I via email: JamesBruc@aol.com. As discussed, please be advised that Margaret Hasselman Jones did not make a Will and there was no Probate of her Estate. Without exception all the other Margaret Hasselman Jones heirs that we have contacted have elected to sell, many have already received their checks.

Your attention to this matter is appreciated. Very truly yours, Synergy Operating, LLC

Patrick Hegarty, Principal

AFE ENCL.

# Authorization for Expenditure Duff 29-11-8# 104 & 105 wells

Í

# 10/10/05 Pg. 1 of 2

1

Well ID:	NM 0105	Drill & Complete Fruitland Coal & Test PC		
Legal:	T29N R11W Sec. 8: W/2			
County:	San Juan			
State:	NM			
Total Depth:	1750'			
•		Est. Dry Hole Cost	Est. Drlg/Completion Cost	
FACILITY C	OSTS			
	Buildings/Noise Abatement		2,000.00	
	TOTAL FACILITY COSTS		2,000.00	
TNITANISTRU	ECOMPLETION			
	Completion Rig		20,000.00	*****************
	Stimulation Treatments		100,000.00	
	Completion Fluids		9,000.00	
	Trucking	7,000.00	7,000.00	
	Equipment Rentals	3,000.00	3,000.00	
	Logging & Perforating	0,000.00	7,000.00	
	Contract Services	17,000.00	17,000.00	
	Completion Supervision		2,000.00	
	Production Casing & Accessories	22,000.00	22,000.00	
	Air Package & Mobilization	8,000.00	8,000.00	
	Portable Toilet	500.00	500.00	
	TOTAL INTANGIBLE COMPLETION	57,500.00	195,500.00	
INTANGIBL	* 557117817		·	
		1 500.00	1 500 00	********
. •	Site Access-Survey	1,500.00	1,500.00	
	Site Access-Preparation & Acquisition	15,000.00 7,000.00	15,000.00 7,000.00	
	Rig Mobilization Drilling-Footage	45,000.00	45,000.00	
	Mud & Additives	6,000.00	6,000.00	
	Water to Rig Pit	6,000.00	6,000.00	
	Equipment Rental (Surface)	3,000.00	3,000.00	
	Openhole Logging	5,000.00	5,000.00	
	Drilling Supervision	3,000.00	3,000.00	
	Cementing-Drilling	3,000.00	12,000.00	
	BOP Rental	3 000 00		
	Safety Svc/BOP Testing	3,000.00 1,000.00	3,000.00	
	Anchors Sets & Test	1,000.00	1,000.00 1,000.00	
	Casing Crew	2,000.00	<u>2.000.00</u>	
	TOTAL INTANGIBLE DRILLING	<u>2,000.00</u> 98,500.00	110,500.00	
	CONCINTRACTOL DRIVING	30,000.00	110,000.00	

#### Authorization for Expenditure Duff 29-11-8#105

Pg. 2 of 2

ĺ

	<u>Est. Dry Hole Cost</u>	Est. Drlg/Completion Cost	
TANGIBLE COMPLETION			8
Wellhead		5,500.00	
Tubing		7.000.00	
TOTAL TANGIBLE COMPLETION		12,500.00	
TANGIBLE DRILLING			
Surface Casing & Accessories	<u>6.000.00</u>	6,000.00	888
TOTAL TANGIBLE DRILLING	6,000.00	6,000.00	
TANGIBLE EQUIPPING			
Sucker Rods & Accessories		3,000,00	88
Valves & Fittings		8,000.00	
Downhole Pump		2,500.00	
Pumpjack & Base		14,000.00	
Flowline		10,000.00	
Separators		11,000.00	
Storage Tanks		10,000.00	
Engines & Motors		6,000.00	
Metering Equipment		9,000.00	
TOTAL TANGIBLE EQUIPPING		73,500.00	
SUB-TOTAL COST ESTIMATE	266,500.00	400,000.00	
10% Contigency	26.650.00	40.000.00	
TOTAL COST ESTIMATE	293,150.00	440,000.00 for each well drilled	

Accepted by: Entity Name: By: Mps, Lapla Kellago Position:

Date:

your shore \$ 37.50

FECEX US Airbill	Sender's Copy
From Process print and press hard Date 5/22/06 Sender's FedEx 234253786	4a         Express Package Service         Packages up to 150 lbs.           Xi         FedEx Priority Overnight Next business moring' Friday         FedEx Standard Overnight Saurdey Definany ND realiable.         FedEx First Overnight Generative Content of the content of
Sender's Patride Hegor ty Phone (305) 325-5449	uniess SATURDAY Delivery is selected. Seturday University NUT available.  FedEx 2Day Seturday University NUT available.  Third business day: Saturday Delivery NUT available.  Seturday Delivery NUT available.
Company Synergy Operating, LLC Address SIDI College BLVD	FedEx Envelope rate not available. Minimum charge: One-pound rate * To anast locations.     Ab Express Freight Service     Net business day: * Triday     shipmarts will be delivered on Monday     unless SATURDAY Delivery is selected.     ** To most locations.
City FM State NM ZIP 8748	5 Packaging
Your Internal Billing Reference     OPTIONAL       First 24 characters will appear on invoice.     To       To     Recipient's       Name     Rowald Rolling Phone (203) 852-0037	6         Special Handling         Include FedEx address in Section 3.           SATURDAY Delivery         NOT Available for FedEx Standard Overnight FedEx Location         HOLD Saturday at FedEx Location           FedEx Standard Overnight FedEx Location Saver, or FedEx Director Freight.         NOT Available for FedEx First Overnight FedEx Location
Company Malvidua	Does this shipment contain dangerous goods?         One box must be checked.         Yes         No       Yes         Shipper's Declaration         Dergerous goods (including dry ice) cannot be shipped in FredEx packaging.
Recipient's <u>Address</u> <u>Square</u> We cannot deliver to P.O. boxes or P.O. ZIP codes. Dept/Poor/Suita/Room <u>Address 160 65569079 BIVD</u> To request a package be held at a specific Fallex location, print Fadex address here.	7 Payment Bill to: Enter FodEx Acct. No. or Credit Card No. before. Sender Acct. No. in Section indi be billed. FodEx Acct. No. or Credit Card No. before. Third Party Credit Card Cash/Check Fro
city Norwalk State CT ZIP 06850	Total Packages     Total Weight     Date       1     S     .00       1 <sup>1</sup> Our Hability is limited to \$100 unless you declare a higher value. See back for datals. By using this Airbill you serve to the service conditions on the back of this Airbill and in the current FedEx Service Date, including terms that limit our lability.     FedEx Use Only
Schedule a pickup at fedex.com Simplify your shipping. Manage your account. Access all the tools you need:	8 NEW Residential Delivery Signature Options If you require a signature, check Direct or Indirect. No Signature Required Package may be left with- out obtaining a signature for delivery. Rev. Date & 05-Part /158281=©1994-2005 FadEx=PRINTED IN U.S.A. SRY
FECEX US Airbill Tracking L 73 1164 2146	Sender's Copy
From Presse print and press hard. Date 5/22/06 Sender's FedEx 234253786	4a Express Package Service     Packages up to 150 lbs.       FedEx Priority Overnight Next busines moring, Fridgy unless SAURDAY Delivery of selectic Saturday Delivery NOT evaluable.     FedEx Standard Overnight Next busines aftermon.* Saturday Delivery NOT evaluable.     FedEx Standard Overnight Earliest next business moring delivery to zelect Iccetion.* Saturday Delivery NOT evaluable.
Sender's Patrick Hegarty Phone (505) 325-5449	FedEx 2Day Second business day: unless SAUNDAY Delivery is selected. FedEx Express Saver Third business day: Saturday Delivery Not Selected. FedEx Express Saver Saturday Delivery Not Selected. FedEx Express Saver Saturday Delivery Not Selected. *Te most locations.
Address 5101 College Blud Dearthoristerioon	4b         Express Freight Service         Packages over 150 lbs.           Not buines day.** Freight*         Second business day.** Thurnday stipments will be delivered on Monday unless SATURDAY Delivery is selected.         Packages over 150 lbs.           * Cal for Confirmation:         ** To most locations         ** To most locations
city Farmington state NM ZIP 87402	5       Packaging         Image: Specific problem       FedEx Pak*         Image: Specific problem       FedEx Small Pak, and FedEx Stundy Pak, Box         FedEx Large Pak, and FedEx Stundy Pak, Stundy Stundy Pak, Stundy Pak, Stundy Pak, Stundy Pak, Stun
Your Internal Billing Reference First & characters will appear on invoice. To Recipient's Lecla Kellogg Phone (203852-0037 Name	6         Special Handling         Include FedEx address in Section 3.           SATURDAY Delivery         Display and FedEx Location         HOLD Saturday           NOT Available for FedEx first Ownight, Saver, or FedEx 20ay Freight.         WOT Available for FedEx Into Verright.         HOLD Saturday           Does this shipment contain dangerous goods?         HOLD Saturday         Available ONLY for FedEx Into Verright.         Available for FedEx Into Verright.
Company Recipient's 11 NordStrom Rd We cannot deliver to P.O. boxes or P.O. 21P codes. Dept./Floor/Suite/Floom Address	One box must be checked.       Yas         Shipper's Deciration       Shipper's Deciration         Dangerous goods (including dry log) cannot be shipped in FadEx packaging.       Dry Ice.         7       Payment Bill to:         Ender       Enter FadEx Acct. No. or Credit Card No. below.         Image: Source of the output of
To request a package be held at a specific FodEx location, print FodEx address here. City Nor worlk State CT ZIP 06850	FedEx Acct: No. Exp. Credit Card No. Dato Total Packages Total Weight Total Declared Value?
Find drop-off locations at fedex.com Simplify your shipping. Manage your account: Access all the tools you need.	S     O      Co      Co
	tor delivery.